Platz Name
1  Wieser Konrad
2  Ruf Ludwig
3 Nimsgern, Helmut
4  Stricker, Horst
5  Heiligmann Norbert
6  Schwehr Lothar
7  Hirsch Werner
8  Zettl Heinrich
9  Topelt, Joachim
10 Albrecht Peter
11  Wolkhammer Walter
12  Lercher Helmut
13 Morig, Klaus
14 Mayer, Rudolf
15 Weh, Walter
16 Follmer Helmut
17 Steger, Ingrid
18 Kracklauer Wolfgang
19 Miller Eugen
20 Hupfauer Valentin
21 Ditz Raimund
22 Deubler Jochen
23  Ruf Anton
24  Stricker, Karin
25 Schwarz Otto
26 Reitberger Johann
27 Papst Elfriede
28 Probst, Fritz
29 Zettl Anna
30 Raab Alois
31 Motz Leni
32 Burkhart Leonhard
33 Janetti Horst
34 Sadler, Werner
35 Rampp Max
36 Munkenast Josef
37 Wegner Josef
38 Papst Werner
39 Jaitner, Heinz
40 Lucht, Glnter
41 Maier Georg-lgnaz
42 Janetti Horst
43 Zecha Hedwig
44  Heiligmann Karl
45 Drews Christian
46 Wiedenmann Walter
47 Probstle Helmut
48 NeuBer, Georg
49 Urbach, Peter
50 Mielke, Horst

26. Kreisseniorenschieflen

Leipheim 23.0Oktober 2016

Kreisseniorenkonig

Breitenthal
Bleichen
Nornheim
Offingen
Billenhausen
Ichenhausen
Kleinkotz
Bhl
Nornheim
Leinheim
Glinzburg
Billenhausen

Nornheim

Offingen

Ichenhausen

Offingen

Schitzenbund Krumbach
Breitenthal

Bubesheim
Schiitzenbund Krumbach
Leinheim

Bleichen

Offingen

Buhl

Ziemetshausen

Buhl

Bleichen

Buhl

Schiitzenbund Krumbach
Nornheim

Buhl

Breitenthal

Offingen

Aletshausen

Buhl

Ziemetshausen

Buhl

Nornheim

Breitenthal

Breitenthal
Burgschutzen Neuburg
Billenhausen
Hochwang

Kleinkotz

Ichenhausen
Nornheim

Nornheim

Offingen

Nr.
310
307
324
425
313
103
305
405
111
416
303
315
2102
215
322
410
108
105
415
421
1304
209
308
427
1401
319
201
101
406
311
216
1301
309
109
1408
404
320
302
429
106
207
1302
318
417
102
412
409
323
428
424

Ergebnisse:

N A~ b

©

12
12
13
15
15
15
17
17
18
18
20
21
21
22
23
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
31
31
31
32
32
33
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
38

22
39

13
38
58

18
60
41
44
40
48

22
35

27
41
48
59
27
29
34
52
56
72

31
52
54

37
45
66
43
94

37
40
41
59
46
58
59
43



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Sailer Albert
Stricker, Karin
Schwarz Otto
Mayer, Rudolf
Mack, Josef
Senser, Werner
Mendle Giinter
Thalhofer Richard
Reisch Josef
Kndédl Franz
Heider Alois
Andraschko Paul
Fuhrmann Kurt
Handfest Georg
Braun Artur
Kempter Erwin

lhle Karl
Woélkhammer Inge
Fischer Donat
Rickmann Roland
Morig Klaus

Flor Glnther
Kracklauer Wolfgang
Weilenberger Otto
Prébstle Christa
Nimsgern, Helmut
Lang Gerhard
Stohr Reiner
Schmid Gerhard
Aufmuth August
Zettl, Heinrich
Bumberger Werner
Prébstle, Helmut
Burkhart, Leonhard
Kreuzer Ludwig
Ditz Raimund
Wegner Margot
Sailer, Albert
Mendle, Ginter
Wiedenmann, Walter
Frank Edeltraud
Kalbitz Hans-Joachim
Kobler Herbert
Kalbitz, Hans-Joachim
Kreuzer, Ludwig
Braun Artur

Bubesheim

Buhl

Nornheim

Offingen

Nornheim

Glinzburg

Kleinkotz

Breitenthal

Buhl

Billenhausen
Aletshausen
Burgschutzen Neuburg
Aletshausen

Buhl

Autenried

Kleinkotz

Glinzburg
Schitzenbund Krumbach
Breitenthal

Glinzburg

Leinheim
Schitzenbund Krumbach
Bihl

Ichenhausen

Bubesheim
Breitenthal
Billenhausen
Thannhausen

Ichenhausen
Breitenthal

Schiitzenbund Krumbach
Ziemetshausen

Glinzburg
Glinzburg
Ziemetshausen

Buhl

422
2110
401
1202
321
430
1405
1407
414
403
314
204
317
306
1402
1305
411
407
1410
1101
408
1201
1103
301
1406
2111
1306
205
419
413
2101
203
2104
2201
1303
312
212
2107
2203
2105
1404
1403
211
2202
2204
402

38
39
40
41
42
45
46
47
47
47
48
48
51
52
52
54
54
56
56
57
57
63
64
64
67
67
68
69
70
77
77
78
79
80
81
84
86
97

107

111

120

120

151

161

182

364

62

48
56
52
83

126
172

95
116

134
135



Gruppe E Ehrenmitglied LG

Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Moérig, Klaus 2102 100 100
2  Stricker, Karin 2110 99 99
3 Nimsgern, Helmut 2111 98 98
4  Probstle, Helmut 2104 97 97
5  Zettl, Heinrich 2101 97 97
6 Wiedenmann, Walter 2105 96 96
7  Sailer, Albert 2107 94 94
Gruppe A 56-60 LG
Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1  Drews Christian Hochwang 102 99 99 100 298
2  Schwehr Lothar Ichenhausen 103 99 100 99 298
3  Sadler, Werner Offingen 109 98 98 100 296
4  Kracklauer Wolfgang Schiitzenbund Krumba 105 98 99 99 296
5 Lucht, Gunter 106 97 99 98 294
6  Steger, Ingrid Offingen 108 98 96 99 293
7  Probst, Fritz Bleichen 101 97 96 97 290
8  Topelt, Joachim Nornheim 111 95 94 93 282
29 0 0 29
Gruppe B 61-65 LG
Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Deubler Jochen Leinheim 209 98 98 100 296
2  Mayer, Rudolf Nornheim 215 97 97 97 291
3 Motz Leni Nornheim 216 97 95 98 290
4  Andraschko Paul Aletshausen 204 98 96 94 288
5  Stohr Reiner Breitenthal 205 95 92 95 282
6 Papst Elfriede Biihl 201 90 95 94 279
7 Wegner Margot Ziemetshausen 212 90 90 97 277
8 Bumberger Werner Ichenhausen 203 91 92 94 277
9 Maier Georg-Ignaz Breitenthal 207 91 93 90 274
10 Kobler Herbert Ziemetshausen 211 77 76 86 239



Gruppe C 66-70 LG

Platz Name

[NCR ¢ JIE G G G W Qi G Qi Qi Qi §
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Wieser Konrad
Mack, Josef
Lercher Helmut
Neuler, Georg
Janetti Horst
Nimsgern, Helmut
Ruf Ludwig
Fuhrmann Kurt
Hirsch Werner
Weh, Walter

Papst Werner
Heider Alois
Reitberger Johann
Raab Alois
Woélkhammer Walter
Zecha Hedwig
Wegner Josef
Heiligmann Norbert
Ruf Anton

Ditz Raimund
Weilenberger Otto
Handfest Georg

Gruppe D ab 71 LG

Platz Name
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Schwarz Otto

lhle Karl

Albrecht Peter
Mielke, Horst
Aufmuth August
Hupfauer Valentin
Prébstle Helmut
Stricker, Horst
Heiligmann Karl
Zettl Anna
Follmer Helmut
Knaédl Franz
Sailer Albert

Zettl Heinrich
Stricker, Karin
Munkenast Josef
Senser, Werner
Miller Eugen
Jaitner, Heinz
Schmid Gerhard
Wiedenmann Walter
Urbach, Peter
Morig Klaus
Reisch Josef
Woélkhammer Inge
Braun Artur

Verein

Breitenthal

Offingen

Billenhausen
Nornheim

Breitenthal

Nornheim

Bleichen
Burgschutzen Neuburg
Kleinkétz

Offingen

Buhl

Billenhausen
Ziemetshausen
Schiitzenbund Krumba
Glinzburg
Burgschutzen Neuburg
Ziemetshausen
Billenhausen

Bleichen
Schiitzenbund Krumba
Bhl

Aletshausen

Verein

Buhl
Kleinkotz
Leinheim
Offingen
Thannhausen
Bubesheim
Ichenhausen
Offingen
Billenhausen
Buhl
Ichenhausen
Buhl
Bubesheim
Buhl
Offingen
Buhl
Nornheim
Breitenthal
Nornheim
Billenhausen
Kleinkotz
Nornheim
Glinzburg
Breitenthal
Glinzburg
Buhl

Nr.

310
321
315
323
309
324
307
317
305
322
302
314
319
311
303
318
320
313
308
312
301
306

401
411
416
424
413
421
409
425
417
406
410
403
422
405
427
404
430
415
429
419
412
428
408
414
407
402

Ergebnisse:
100
99
100
99
99
99
99
97
98
100
96
98
95
98
94
95
96
95
94
90
87
91

Ergebnisse:

100
98
99
98

100
99
96
97
98
97
98
95
95
99
96
93
97
95
93
96
97
94
95
98
90
80

100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
99
97
97
98
95
99
97
93
93
95
94
96
89

100
100
99
100
98
97
100
99
99
97
96
99
98
94
96
97
93
96
95
93
93
93
93
91
87
66

99
100
100

99

99

98

97

99

99

95

99

96

97

97

95

95

96

96

95

92

92

87

99
99
99
98
98
99
98
98
97
99
99
98
98
97
96
95
94
93
95
94
93
95
94
93
88
78

299
298
298
296
296
295
294
294
294
294
292
291
290
290
288
287
285
284
284
276
275
267

299
297
297
296
296
295
294
294
294
293
293
292
291
290
288
285
284
284
283
283
283
282
282
282
265
224



Gruppe E Ehrenmitglied LP

Platz Name
1 Mendle, Glinter
2 Kalbitz, Hans-Joachim
3  Burkhart, Leonhard
4  Kreuzer, Ludwig

Gruppe A 56-60 LP
Platz Name
1  Kracklauer Wolfgang
2 Rickmann Roland

Gruppe B 61-65 LP
Platz Name

1 Mayer, Rudolf

2  Flor Ginther

Gruppe C 66-70 LP
Platz Name

Janetti Horst
Kempter Erwin
Lang Gerhard
Burkhart Leonhard
Ditz Raimund
Kreuzer Ludwig

O BhWN-

Gruppe Dab 71 LP
Platz Name

1  Schwarz Otto
Mendle Giinter
Thalhofer Richard
Fischer Donat
Kalbitz Hans-Joachim
Rampp Max
Frank Edeltraud
Prébstle Christa
Braun Artur

©oo~NOOGOLWNDN

Verein

Verein
Schiitzenbund Krumba
Breitenthal

Verein
Nornheim
Leinheim

Verein

Breitenthal

Autenried

Bubesheim

Bahl

Schitzenbund Krumba
Breitenthal

Verein

Buhl

Glinzburg

Kleinkotz
Schiitzenbund Krumba
Glinzburg

Aletshausen

Glinzburg
Ichenhausen

Buhl

Nr.
2203
2202
2201
2204

Nr.
1103
1101

Nr.
1202
1201

Nr.

1302
1305
1306
1301
1304
1303

Nr.

1401
1405
1407
1410
1403
1408
1404
1406
1402

Ergebnisse:

Ergebnisse:

Ergebnisse:

Ergebnisse:

Ergebnisse:

95
86
84
79

94
85

96
96

96
96
96
94
90
88

95
94
95
97
93
91
87
87
84

95
87

96
92

96
96
91
90
91
89

97
96
95
87
92
83
84
80
78

93
85

100
89

97
95
96
96
93
82

98
89
89
88
87
86
88
88
81

95
86
84
79

282
257

292
277

289
287
283
280
274
259

290
279
279
272
272
260
259
255
243



